Hon Nicola Willis
Diary Summary

1- 29 February 2024

Disclaimer: This table shows scheduled meetings held by the Minister relating to ministerial business, which have been recorded in the Minister’s diary. It does not include meetings that relate to the Minister’s personal, party
political, or parliamentary/constituency roles (such as time spent in the House of Representatives or at one of its select committees, as these are already matters of public record). Travel logistics are not included. It may include
meetings which were in the diary but did not eventuate or were placeholders, and may not include unscheduled meetings. Where the portfolio to which a meeting relates is indicated, please note that it is possible material in

another portfolio area could also have been covered during the meeting. Please also note attendees to a meeting change frequently so this table may not contain an accurate record of all attendees. Matters that may not be
included in this proactive release include information that might breach the privacy of a person, relate to decisions still under active consideration by the Minister, or matters of national security, consistent with the grounds under
which matters might be withheld from release under the Official Information Act 1982

Date Schedule Time| Meeting Location With Portfolio
1/02/2024 9:30 AM - Meeting Parliament Hon Louise Upston Finance
10:30 AM
1/02/2024 11:00 AM - Media 47 Tory Street, Newstalk ZB All
11:45 AM Wellington
1/02/2024 12:00 PM - Meeting Parliament Hon Chris Bishop, Hon | Finance
1:00 PM Dr Shane Reti,
Treasury
1/02/2024 2:45 PM - 2:55 Meeting Parliament Hon Brooke van Finance
PM Velden
1/02/2024 3:30 PM - 4:00( Meeting Parliament Social Wellbeing Social Investment
PM Agency
2/02/2024 10:30 AM - National Iwi Chairs Forum Turners Events Centre,
12:30 PM 43 Cobham Road,
Kerikeri
2/02/2024 1:15 PM - 3:50| Regional Economic Development Visits Northland
PM
3/02/2024 10:00 AM - Tour of Local Initiatives Northland
4:00 PM
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4/02/2024

4/02/2024

5/02/2024

5/02/2024

5/02/2024

5/02/2024

5/02/2024

5/02/2024

6/02/2024

6/02/2024

7/02/2024

7/02/2024

7/02/2024

8:30 AM -9:30
AM

10:30 AM -
11:30 AM

10:15 AM -
12:50 PM

1:00 PM - 2:00
PM

3:00 PM - 4:00
PM

4:25 PM - 4:40
PM

4:50 PM - 5:30
PM

5:30 PM - 7:30
PM

4:45 AM -
12:30PM

7:00 PM - 7:15
PM
7:30 AM - 8:30
AM

9:00 AM - 9:45
AM

11:00 AM -
1:00 PM

Meeting

Meeting

Government Powhiri

Kai Hakari

Housing Expo

Media

Event

Waitangi National Trust Dinner

Waitangi

Media: pre record

Meeting

Media

Cabinet

Waitangi Treaty
Grounds

Waitangi Treaty
Grounds.

Te Whare Runanga

Tahuaroa

Sports Field, Waitangi

Phonecall

Waitangi Treaty
Grounds

Waitangi Treaty
Grounds

Te Whare Runanga,
Waitangi Treaty
Grounds

Phonecall

Amano, 66 - 68, Tyler
Street, Britomart
Place, Auckland

Cordis, 83 Symonds St,
Auckland
Videocall

Hon Upston, Hon
Stanford, Hon
Mitchell, Hon Potaka,
Ngati Hine

Hon Upston, Hon
Stanford, Hon
Mitchell, Hon Potaka,
Nga Puhi

Newstalk ZB

Rt Hon Dame Cindy
Kiro

RNZ

Auckland Chamber of

Commerce

NZME

Cabinet

Finance

Finance

All

All

All

All

All
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7/02/2024

7/02/2024

8/02/2024

8/02/2024

8/02/2024

9/02/2024

12/02/2024

12/02/2024

12/02/2024

12/02/2024

12/02/2024

12/02/2024

13/02/2024

13/02/2024

2:00 PM - 3:00
PM

3:15 PM - 4:15
PM

11:00 AM -
11:40 AM
2:00 PM - 2:30
PM

3:00 PM - 3:45
PM

11:00 AM -
11:30 AM
10:00 AM -
10:15 AM
11:00 AM -
1:00 PM

3:30 PM - 4:00
PM

5:00 PM - 5:45
PM

6:00 PM - 6:15
PM
6:30 PM - 6:40
PM
4:00 PM - 4:30
PM
4:30 PM - 5:30
PM

Meeting

Meeting

Media

Meeting

Meeting

Meeting

Meeting

Cabinet

Finance and Expenditure Committee

Meeting

Media

Media: pre record

Cabinet Appointments and Honours Committee

Cabinet Foreign Policy and National Security
Committee

159 Khyber Pass Rd,
Auckland

135 Albert St,
Auckland

47 Tory Street,
Wellington
Parliament
Parliament
Parliament
Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Public Service

Commission, No. 2 The

Terrace

Phonecall

Phonecall

Parliament

Parliament

Employers and
Manufacturers
Association

Auckland City Council

Newstalk ZB

Treasury

Public Service
Commission

Office of the Auditor
General

Treasury

Cabinet

Finance and
Expenditure
Committee

Rt Hon Christopher
Luxon, Public Service
Chief Executives
Newstalk ZB

RNZ

Cabinet Committee

Cabinet Committee

All

All

All

Finance

Public Service

All

Finance

All

Finance

All

All

All

All

All
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13/02/2024

13/02/2024

13/02/2024

14/02/2024

14/02/2024

14/02/2024

14/02/2024

14/02/2024

15/02/2024

15/02/2024

15/02/2024

15/02/2024

15/02/2024

5:15 PM - 6:00
PM

7:00 PM - 7:30
PM

8:30 PM - 8:45
PM

8:10 AM - 8:50
AM

9:00 AM -
10:30 AM
10:30 AM -
11:00 AM
3:15 PM - 3:45
PM

4:00 PM - 4:30
PM

7:10 AM -7:25
AM

7:30 AM -7:40
AM

9:00 AM -
10:00 AM

4:00 PM - 4:30
PM
4:30 PM - 5:00
PM

Meeting

Meeting

Meeting

Government and Administration Select Committee

Cabinet Economic Policy Committee

Cabinet Social Outcomes Committee

Meeting

Meeting

Media

Media

Event

Meeting

Meeting

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Videocall

Phonecall

University of Waikato

Parliament

Parliament

Treasury

Hon David Seymour
Hon Brooke van
Velden

Select Committee
Cabinet Committee
Cabinet Committee
Rocket Lab
Treasury

Newshub

RNZ

Waikato Management
School

Kiwirail

Air New Zealand

Finance

Finance

Finance

Public Service

Chair

Chair

Finance

Finance

All

All

Finance

Finance

Finance
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16/02/2024

16/02/2024

16/02/2024

19/02/2024

19/02/2024

19/02/2024

19/02/2024

19/02/2024

19/02/2024

19/02/2024

19/02/2024

10:30 AM -
11:30 AM

11:45 AM -
12:15 PM

3:00 PM - 3:30
PM

6:30 AM - 6:45
AM

7:00 AM -7:15
AM

8:30 AM -9:00
AM

11:00 AM -
1:00 PM

2:00 PM - 2:30
PM

3:00 PM - 3:30
PM
4:00 PM - 4:15
PM
5:30 PM - 6:00
PM

Meeting

Meeting

Media

Media: pre record

Media

Meeting

Cabinet

Meeting

Meeting
Executive Council

Meeting

207 Lyndon Road East,
Hastings

1179 Omahu Rd,
Hastings

38 Franklin Rd,
Waiohiki, Napier
Phonecall
Phonecall
Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Sandra Hazelhurst,
Alex Walker, Hinewai
Ormsby, Craig Little,
Sally Crown, Blair
O'Keeffe, Paul Apatu,
Mana Hazel, Carla Lee,
Ross McLeod,
Catherine Wedd MP

Topline Contracting,
Catherine Wedd MP
Media

RNZ

Newstalk ZB
Treasury

Cabinet

Hon Chris Bishop,
Treasury, Ministry of
Housing and Urban
Development
Australian High
Commission

Executive Council

Treasury

Finance

Social Investment

All

All

All

Finance

All

Finance

All

All

Finance
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19/02/2024

19/02/2024

19/02/2024

19/02/2024

20/02/2024

20/02/2024

20/02/2024

20/02/2024

20/02/2024

21/02/2024

21/02/2024

21/02/2024

21/02/2024

21/02/2024

6:05 PM - 6:20
PM

6:30 PM - 7:00
PM

7:00 PM - 7:15
PM

7:00 PM - 7:15
PM

7:40 AM -7:50
AM

11:30 AM -
12:30 PM
3:30 PM - 4:00
PM

4:15 PM - 4:45
PM

6:00 PM - 7:00
PM

8:10 AM - 8:55
AM

9:00 AM -
10:30 AM
10:00 AM -
10:30 AM
3:20 PM -4:20
PM

4:30 PM - 5:00
PM

Media

Meeting

Media: pre record

Meeting

Media

Cabinet 100-Day Plan Committee

Event: Farewell for Retiring Public Service
Commissioner

Meeting

Event

Finance and Expenditure Committee

Cabinet Economic Policy Committee

Cabinet Appointments and Honours Committee

Meeting

Meeting

Phonecall

Parliament

Phonecall

Phonecall

Phonecall

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

70 Molesworth St,

Thorndon, Wellington

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Newstalk ZB

Hon Mark Mitchell

RNZ

Otago University

The Platform

Cabinet Committee

Rt Hon Christopher
Luxon, Public Service
Commission

Rt Hon Winston
Peters, Hon Chris
Bishop, Hon Shane
Jones

Rt Hon Christopher
Luxon, BusinessNZ

Finance and
Expenditure
Committee
Cabinet Committee

Cabinet Committee
Public Service

Commission
Treasury

All

Finance

All

All

All

All

Public Service

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

All

Public Service

Finance

Diary Summary: 1 February 2024 - 29 February 2024

Page 6 of 9



21/02/2024

21/02/2024

22/02/2024

22/02/2024

22/02/2024

22/02/2024

22/02/2024

23/02/2024

23/02/2024

23/02/2024

5:00 PM - 5:30
PM
7:30 PM - 8:00
PM

9:30 AM -
10:30 AM

12:00 PM -
2:00 PM

2:00 PM - 3:15
PM

3:30 PM - 4:00
PM

6:00 PM - 9:30
PM
6:07 AM - 6:37
AM
6:30 AM - 7:00
AM
8:30 AM -9:15
AM

Meeting

Meeting

Meeting

Event

Event

Meeting

Event

Media

Media

Meeting

Parliament
Parliament
Commonwealth
Parliament Offices, 1

Bligh Street, Sydney

5 Martin Place, Sydney

5 Martin Place, Sydney

Commonwealth
Parliament Offices, 1
Bligh Street, Sydney

25 Martin Place,
Sydney
Phonecall

Phonecall
Reserve Bank Of

Australia, 65 Martin
Place, Sydney

Treasury

Hon Paul Goldsmith,
Hon Simeon Brown

Hon Dr Jim Chalmers
MP, Australian
Treasurer

Australian Banking
Association and Trans-
Tasman Business Circle

Tran Tasman Business
Circle Roundtable

Hon Bill Shorten MP,
Australian Minister for
Government Services

NZTE Investor Dinner
RNz

Newstalk ZB
Michelle Bullock
Governor of the

Reserve Bank of
Australia

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Public Service

Finance

All

All

Finance
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23/02/2024

23/02/2024

26/02/2024

26/02/2024

26/02/2024

26/02/2024

26/02/2024

26/02/2024

27/02/2024

27/02/2024

27/02/2024

27/02/2024

28/02/2024

28/02/2024

10:30 AM -
11:00 AM

2:00 PM - 2:30
PM

8:30 AM -9:00
AM

11:00 AM -
1:00 PM

4:45 PM - 5:15
PM

6:05 PM - 6:20
PM

7:00 PM - 7:15
PM

7:30 PM -9:00
PM

11:30 AM -
12:30 PM
12:30 PM -
1:00 PM

3:30 PM - 4:00
PM

4:30 PM - 5:00
PM

9:00 AM -
10:30 AM
11:00 AM -
11:30 AM

Meeting

Media

Meeting

Cabinet

Meeting

Media

Media: pre record

Meeting

Cabinet Expenditure and Regulatory Review
Committee

Meeting

Meeting

Cabinet Appointments and Honours Committee

Cabinet Economic Policy Committee

Cabinet Social Outcomes Committee

58 Martin Pl, Sydney

Phonecall

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Phonecall

Phonecall

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Hon Daniel Mookhey,
Treasurer of New
South Wales
Australian Associated
Press

Treasury

Cabinet

MBIE

Newstalk ZB

RNz

Rt Hon Christopher
Luxon, Hon Chris
Bishop, Hon David
Seymour, Hon Shane
Jones

Cabinet Committee
Rt Hon Christopher
Luxon, Treasury,
Reserve Bank
Treasury

Cabinet Committee

Cabinet Committee

Cabinet Committee

Finance

All

Finance

All

Finance

All

All

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

All

Finance

Social Investment
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28/02/2024

28/02/2024

28/02/2024

28/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

11:45 AM -
12:00 PM
3:30 PM - 4:00
PM

4:00 PM - 4:45
PM

5:00 PM - 5:30
PM

9:30 AM - 9:45
AM

11:00 AM -
11:40 AM
12:15 PM -
12:30 PM
12:30 PM -
1:00 PM

3:30 PM - 3:45
PM
4:00 PM - 4:30
PM
5:00 PM - 5:30
PM

Meeting

Meeting

Meeting

Meeting

Cabinet Legislation Committee

Media

Meeting

Meeting

Meeting

Meeting

Meeting

Phonecall
Parliament
Parliament
Parliament
Parliament

47 Tory Street,
Wellington

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Reserve Bank
Treasury

Treasury

Treasury

Cabinet Committee
Newstalk ZB
Treasury

Hon Simeon Brown,
New Zealand
Transport Agency
IAG

Public Service

Commission
Treasury

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Public Service

All

Finance

Finance

Finance

Public Service

Finance
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