Hon Nicola Willis

Diary Summary

1 - 29 February 2024

That re' Disclaimer: This table shows scheduled meetings held by the Minister relating to ministerial business, which have been recorded in the Minister's diary. It does not include meetings that relate to the Minister's personal, party political, or parliamentary/constituency roles (such as time spent in the House of Representatives or at one of its select committees, as these are already matters of public record). Travel logistics are not included. It may include meetings which were in the diary but did not eventuate or were placeholders, and may not include unscheduled meetings. Where the portfolio to which a meeting relates is indicated, please note that it is possible material in another portfolio area could also have been covered during the meeting. Please also note attendees to a meeting change frequently so this table may not contain an accurate record of all attendees. Matters that may not be included in this proactive release include information that might breach the privacy of a person, relate to decisions still under active consideration by the Minister, or matters of national security, consistent with the grounds under which matters might be withheld from release under the Official Information Act 1982

Date	Schedule Time	Meeting	Location	With	Portfolio
1/02/2024	9:30 AM - 10:30 AM	Meeting	Parliament	Hon Louise Upston	Finance
1/02/2024	11:00 AM - 11:45 AM	Media	47 Tory Street, Wellington	Newstalk ZB	All
1/02/2024	12:00 PM - 1:00 PM	Meeting Media Meeting	Parliament	Hon Chris Bishop, Hon Dr Shane Reti, Treasury	Finance
1/02/2024	2:45 PM - 2:55 PM	Meeting	Parliament	Hon Brooke van Velden	Finance
1/02/2024	3:30 PM - 4:00 PM	Meeting	Parliament	Social Wellbeing Agency	Social Investment
2/02/2024	10:30 AM - 12:30 PM	National Iwi Chairs Forum	Turners Events Centre, 43 Cobham Road, Kerikeri		
2/02/2024	1:15 PM - 3:50 PM	Regional Economic Development Visits	Northland		
3/02/2024	10:00 AM - 4:00 PM	Tour of Local Initiatives	Northland		

4/02/2024	8:30 AM - 9:30 AM	Meeting	Waitangi Treaty Grounds	Hon Upston, Hon Stanford, Hon Mitchell, Hon Potaka, Ngati Hine	Finance
4/02/2024	10:30 AM - 11:30 AM	Meeting	Waitangi Treaty Grounds.	Hon Upston, Hon Stanford, Hon Mitchell, Hon Potaka, Ngā Puhi	Finance
5/02/2024	10:15 AM - 12:50 PM	Government Pōwhiri	Te Whare Runanga		
5/02/2024	1:00 PM - 2:00 PM	Kai Hākari	Tahuaroa		
5/02/2024	3:00 PM - 4:00 PM	Housing Expo	Sports Field, Waitangi		
5/02/2024	4:25 PM - 4:40 PM	Media	Phonecall	Newstalk ZB	All
5/02/2024	4:50 PM - 5:30 PM	Event	Waitangi Treaty Grounds	Rt Hon Dame Cindy Kiro	
5/02/2024	5:30 PM - 7:30 PM	Waitangi National Trust Dinner	Waitangi Treaty Grounds		
6/02/2024	4:45 AM - 12:30PM	Waitangi	Te Whare Runanga, Waitangi Treaty Grounds		
6/02/2024	7:00 PM - 7:15 PM	Media: pre record	Phonecall	RNZ	All
7/02/2024	7:30 AM - 8:30 AM	Meeting	Amano, 66 - 68, Tyler Street, Britomart Place, Auckland	Auckland Chamber of Commerce	All
7/02/2024	9:00 AM - 9:45 AM	Media	Cordis, 83 Symonds St, Auckland	NZME	All
7/02/2024	11:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Cabinet	Videocall	Cabinet	All

7/02/2024	2:00 PM - 3:00	Meeting	159 Khyber Pass Rd,	Employers and	All
	PM		Auckland	Manufacturers	
				Association	
7/02/2024	3:15 PM - 4:15	Meeting	135 Albert St,	Auckland City Council	All
	PM		Auckland	C'	
8/02/2024	11:00 AM -	Media	47 Tory Street,	Newstalk ZB	All
	11:40 AM		Wellington		
8/02/2024	2:00 PM - 2:30	Meeting	Parliament	Treasury	Finance
	PM		6		
8/02/2024	3:00 PM - 3:45	Meeting	Parliament	Public Service	Public Service
	PM		a la	Commission	
9/02/2024	11:00 AM -	Meeting	Parliament	Office of the Auditor	All
	11:30 AM		O.S	General	
12/02/2024	10:00 AM -	Meeting	Parliament	Treasury	Finance
	10:15 AM		2		
12/02/2024	11:00 AM -	Cabinet	Parliament	Cabinet	All
	1:00 PM				
12/02/2024	3:30 PM - 4:00	Finance and Expenditure Committee	Parliament	Finance and	Finance
	PM	~~~~		Expenditure	
		1º		Committee	
12/02/2024	5:00 PM - 5:45	Meeting	Public Service	Rt Hon Christopher	All
	PM	, O	Commission, No. 2 The	Luxon, Public Service	
		Meeting	Terrace	Chief Executives	
12/02/2024	6:00 PM - 6:15	Media	Phonecall	Newstalk ZB	All
	PM	and the second sec			
12/02/2024	6:30 PM - 6:40	Media: pre record	Phonecall	RNZ	All
	PM	in the second			
13/02/2024	4:00 PM - 4:30	Cabinet Appointments and Honours Committee	Parliament	Cabinet Committee	All
	PM 📀	(O-			
13/02/2024	4:30 PM - 5:30	Cabinet Foreign Policy and National Security	Parliament	Cabinet Committee	All
	PM	Committee			

13/02/2024	5:15 PM - 6:00	Meeting	Parliament	Treasury 🔗	Finance
19, 02, 202 1	PM	heeding	i uniument		i manee
13/02/2024	7:00 PM - 7:30	Meeting	Parliament	Hon David Seymour	Finance
	PM			\sim	
13/02/2024	8:30 PM - 8:45	Meeting	Parliament	Hon Brooke van	Finance
1 1 100 1000 1	PM			Velden	
14/02/2024	8:10 AM - 8:50 AM	Government and Administration Select Committee	Parliament	Select Committee	Public Service
14/02/2024	9:00 AM -	Cabinet Economic Policy Committee	Parliament	Cabinet Committee	Chair
	10:30 AM				
14/02/2024	10:30 AM -	Cabinet Social Outcomes Committee	Parliament	Cabinet Committee	Chair
	11:00 AM		· 3		
14/02/2024	3:15 PM - 3:45	Meeting	Parliament	Rocket Lab	Finance
	PM	~			
14/02/2024	4:00 PM - 4:30	Meeting	Parliament	Treasury	Finance
	PM	\sim			
15/02/2024	7:10 AM - 7:25	Media	Videocall	Newshub	All
	AM				
15/02/2024	7:30 AM - 7:40	Media	Phonecall	RNZ	All
	AM				
15/02/2024	9:00 AM -	Event	University of Waikato	Waikato Management	Finance
	10:00 AM			School	
15/02/2024	4:00 PM - 4:30	Meeting	Parliament	Kiwirail	Finance
-,-,	PM				
15/02/2024	4:30 PM - 5:00	Meeting	Parliament	Air New Zealand	Finance
	PM	.0.			
		active			
		$\mathcal{A}^{\mathcal{O}}$			
	- C) ⁽			
	0				

				0	
16/02/2024	10:30 AM - 11:30 AM	Meeting	207 Lyndon Road East, Hastings	Sandra Hazelhurst, Alex Walker, Hinewai Ormsby, Craig Little, Sally Crown, Blair O'Keeffe, Paul Apatu, Mana Hazel, Carla Lee, Ross McLeod, Catherine Wedd MP	Finance
16/02/2024	11:45 AM - 12:15 PM	Meeting	1179 Omahu Rd, Hastings	Topline Contracting, Catherine Wedd MP	Social Investment
16/02/2024	3:00 PM - 3:30 PM	Media	38 Franklin Rd, Waiohiki, Napier	Media	All
19/02/2024	6:30 AM - 6:45 AM	Media: pre record	Phonecall	RNZ	All
19/02/2024	7:00 AM - 7:15 AM	Media	Phonecall	Newstalk ZB	All
19/02/2024	8:30 AM - 9:00 AM	Meeting	Parliament	Treasury	Finance
19/02/2024	11:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Cabinet	Parliament	Cabinet	All
19/02/2024	2:00 PM - 2:30 PM	Meeting	Parliament	Hon Chris Bishop, Treasury, Ministry of Housing and Urban Development	Finance
19/02/2024	3:00 PM - 3:30 PM	Meeting	Parliament	Australian High Commission	All
19/02/2024	4:00 PM - 4:15 PM	Executive Council	Parliament	Executive Council	All
19/02/2024	5:30 PM - 6:00 PM	Meeting	Parliament	Treasury	Finance

19/02/2024	6:05 PM - 6:20	Media	Phonecall	Newstalk ZB	
19/02/2024	6:05 PW - 6:20 PM	Media	Phonecali	Newstark ZB	All
19/02/2024	6:30 PM - 7:00 PM	Meeting	Parliament	Hon Mark Mitchell	Finance
19/02/2024	7:00 PM - 7:15 PM	Media: pre record	Phonecall	RNZ	All
19/02/2024	7:00 PM - 7:15 PM	Meeting	Phonecall	Otago University	All
20/02/2024	7:40 AM - 7:50 AM	Media	Phonecall	The Platform	All
20/02/2024	11:30 AM - 12:30 PM	Cabinet 100-Day Plan Committee	Parliament	Cabinet Committee	All
20/02/2024	3:30 PM - 4:00 PM	Event: Farewell for Retiring Public Service Commissioner	Parliament	Rt Hon Christopher Luxon, Public Service Commission	Public Service
20/02/2024	4:15 PM - 4:45 PM	Meeting	Parliament	Rt Hon Winston Peters, Hon Chris Bishop, Hon Shane Jones	Finance
20/02/2024	6:00 PM - 7:00 PM	Event	70 Molesworth St, Thorndon, Wellington	Rt Hon Christopher Luxon, BusinessNZ	Finance
21/02/2024	8:10 AM - 8:55 AM	Finance and Expenditure Committee	Parliament	Finance and Expenditure Committee	Finance
21/02/2024	9:00 AM - 10:30 AM	Cabinet Economic Policy Committee	Parliament	Cabinet Committee	Finance
21/02/2024	10:00 AM - 10:30 AM	Cabinet Appointments and Honours Committee	Parliament	Cabinet Committee	All
21/02/2024	3:20 PM - 4:20 PM	Meeting	Parliament	Public Service Commission	Public Service
21/02/2024	4:30 PM - 5:00 PM	Meeting	Parliament	Treasury	Finance

21/02/2024	5:00 PM - 5:30	Monting	Parliament	Tracture	Financo
21/02/2024	5:00 PM - 5:30 PM	Meeting	Parliament	Treasury	Finance
21/02/2024	7:30 PM - 8:00	Meeting	Parliament	Hon Paul Goldsmith,	Finance
	PM			Hon Simeon Brown	
				<u></u>	
22/02/2024	9:30 AM -	Meeting	Commonwealth	Hon Dr Jim Chalmers	Finance
	10:30 AM		Parliament Offices, 1	MP, Australian	
			Bligh Street, Sydney	Treasurer	
22/02/2024	12:00 PM -	Event	5 Martin Place, Sydney	Australian Banking	Finance
	2:00 PM			Association and Trans-	
				Tasman Business Circle	
22/02/2024	2:00 PM - 3:15	Event	5 Martin Place, Sydney	Tran Tasman Business	Finance
	PM			Circle Roundtable	
22/02/2024	3:30 PM - 4:00	Meeting	Commonwealth	Hon Bill Shorten MP,	Public Service
	PM	0	Parliament Offices, 1	Australian Minister for	
		Meeting	Bligh Street, Sydney	Government Services	
22/02/2024	6:00 PM - 9:30	Event	25 Martin Place,	NZTE Investor Dinner	Finance
	PM		Sydney		
23/02/2024	6:07 AM - 6:37	Media	Phonecall	RNZ	All
	AM				
23/02/2024	6:30 AM - 7:00	Media	Phonecall	Newstalk ZB	All
	AM	(V```			
23/02/2024	8:30 AM - 9:15	Meeting	Reserve Bank Of	Michelle Bullock	Finance
	AM	2°	Australia, 65 Martin	Governor of the	
	- 0) ⁰	Place, Sydney	Reserve Bank of	
	0			Australia	

				0	
23/02/2024	10:30 AM - 11:00 AM	Meeting	58 Martin Pl, Sydney	Hon Daniel Mookhey, Treasurer of New South Wales	Finance
23/02/2024	2:00 PM - 2:30 PM	Media	Phonecall	Australian Associated Press	All
26/02/2024	8:30 AM - 9:00 AM	Meeting	Parliament	Treasury	Finance
26/02/2024	11:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Cabinet	Parliament	Cabinet	All
26/02/2024	4:45 PM - 5:15 PM	Meeting	Parliament	MBIE	Finance
26/02/2024	6:05 PM - 6:20 PM	Media	Phonecall	Newstalk ZB	All
26/02/2024	7:00 PM - 7:15 PM	Media: pre record	Phonecall	RNZ	All
26/02/2024	7:30 PM - 9:00 PM	Meeting	Parliament	Rt Hon Christopher Luxon, Hon Chris Bishop, Hon David Seymour, Hon Shane Jones	Finance
27/02/2024	11:30 AM - 12:30 PM	Cabinet Expenditure and Regulatory Review Committee	Parliament	Cabinet Committee	Finance
27/02/2024	12:30 PM - 1:00 PM	Meeting	Parliament	Rt Hon Christopher Luxon, Treasury, Reserve Bank	Finance
27/02/2024	3:30 PM - 4:00 PM	Meeting	Parliament	Treasury	Finance
27/02/2024	4:30 PM - 5:00 PM	Cabinet Appointments and Honours Committee	Parliament	Cabinet Committee	All
28/02/2024	9:00 AM - 10:30 AM	Cabinet Economic Policy Committee	Parliament	Cabinet Committee	Finance
28/02/2024	11:00 AM - 11:30 AM	Cabinet Social Outcomes Committee	Parliament	Cabinet Committee	Social Investment

				2	/
28/02/2024	11:45 AM - 12:00 PM	Meeting	Phonecall	Reserve Bank	Finance
28/02/2024	3:30 PM - 4:00 PM	Meeting	Parliament	Treasury	Finance
28/02/2024	4:00 PM - 4:45 PM	Meeting	Parliament	Treasury	Finance
28/02/2024	5:00 PM - 5:30 PM	Meeting	Parliament	Treasury	Finance
29/02/2024	9:30 AM - 9:45 AM	Cabinet Legislation Committee	Parliament	Cabinet Committee	Public Service
29/02/2024	11:00 AM - 11:40 AM	Media	47 Tory Street, Wellington	Newstalk ZB	All
29/02/2024	12:15 PM - 12:30 PM	Meeting	Parliament	Treasury	Finance
29/02/2024	12:30 PM - 1:00 PM	Meeting	Parliament	Hon Simeon Brown, New Zealand Transport Agency	Finance
29/02/2024	3:30 PM - 3:45 PM	Meeting	Parliament	IAG	Finance
29/02/2024	4:00 PM - 4:30 PM	Meeting	Parliament	Public Service Commission	Public Service
29/02/2024	5:00 PM - 5:30 PM	Meeting	Parliament	Treasury	Finance
		Meeting Meeting			
	8×C	300			